NATIONAL Assessment Cent.	re Services.	[wel 1 Jan'05] .		
Date In: 09 /u /18	Jeb description		Date &Time Completed	Done by
Rei No. 1/1/115418020345/13	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: FBK GRYOJ	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		.,
DOA 07/11/18 0700	i-Motor Clair	m Form		4
	I-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs,	TP 4brs)	
OD TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded	i i	
	Assessment/Su	rvey Report		2
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax: )
TP Particulars: Veh No:	UNICHOUNS	, INC(	)/Non-INC( ).	1
Owner / Driver: (		Na managan	Tel:	)
Policy No: ( ) P	eriod: (	)	Cover Type: (	)
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (V	VO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)	
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,				-
General Remarks State Will State	Control Control		1821/2012/2012/2013	Spirit St.
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's Infe	ormation strictly Cor	nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	rer URGENTLY.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	e: YES ( ) / N	10 ( ) ; To	owing Co: (	. )
Remarks: (INC hothaic: 6788 6616);		100	Date & Timo Completed	Done by
	Courtesy Car (	)	7 3000	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )		*	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] (	)	7 ,,	1 1
Injury:				
		rasseriamespecie		COMMENT AND COMMENT
Date/Tune Actions				iring our
			(1.6)	
		10 May 10 m		
News and a second secon	FT. 100 - 1760 - 1760			Ant (5)) ; Ant (1)
NA1807413		SCHOOL STORY THE STORY THE STORY OF THE STOR	aration Checkling	AND STABILLY LAND BILL
lannant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident : 2) DA : Damage /	(seesement (\$100); INC (	
river/Owner:	110.74 20.75 20.76	3) TF : Towing Fe 4) FT : Follow-Th		\$120
onlact No:		5) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey (Resurvey)	\$30
		6) TR : Re-inspec	ainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200	\$75
maged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA +	SMRT Survey	\$160
	A	S) NTUC Addition		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):			Cor / Tpt Allowance	510
unitors' Comments:		*N7; Post Repa	ir Inspection	525
nuttors Comments:	accommon and and accommon	TP (N11): TP	ect Excess Coordination (N-in INC) against INC	\$20
		9) N12: Idno Mob		30
2/3:		Involce dated	Fee Charges	MARKOC CALLAS

i special the

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Mark the second of the second of the second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/11/2018 16:07
Date Of Accident	07/11/2018 07:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PIE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBK4840J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEW YEW CHIN
NRIC No	S1589549G
Email Address	CHEW.Y.C88@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90587709
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-90587709
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SUZUKI
Model	BURGMAN
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	MSD/VMS/18-388509-CA
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHEW YEW CHIN
NRIC No	S1589549G
Date Of Birth	17/03/1963
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	19/12/1984
Driving Experience	33 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90587709
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-90587709
EMail Address	CHEW.Y.C88@GMAIL.COM

Address BLK 494D TAMPINES ST 43

#10-504

Postcode 524494

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

्र

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

1070

## General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

## Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

YES

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

## **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT :T/20181108/2086

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 22

# Name CHEW YEW CHIN Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? FBK4840J Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address Postcode

### SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

9/11/2018

- (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
- (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

			AL	016	PIE	
A -	FBK48405		म_ान		AOH	8
B -	UNKALOWAL	McControphological	NAME OF THE OWNER, THE	-	to administration	NAME OF THE OWNER, OF THE OWNER, OF THE OWNER, OF THE OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER, OWNER,
		1100000000				20101-1010

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature

Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

1/1	1.1		L	. / •	report: 5/201211	
/=	12/1	The	111	pour	report: 1/201811	08/20
	,f.				· ·	
		V 522 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10				

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





0.8552

1 of 3

Report No. T/20181108/2086

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

	A	Committee of the committee of	the second second second second
REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 18 13:58	lade:	Vide Report No.: G/20181107/0065	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars		
	Informant: 'EW CHIN		Address: 494D TAMPINES STREET SINGAPORE 524494	Γ 43 #10-504 TAMPINES ALCOVES
	/ ID No.: D / S158954	49G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90587709
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Male	Age: 55	Date of Birth: 17/03/1963	Type of Informant: Rider	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupat SUPER\			Driving Licence Informatio Class: 2B	n: Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambular	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/11/2018 07:00	Type of Location
Location: Along Road 1 PAN ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather:	F	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		raffic Control:	Т	raffic Volume:
Type of Collis	ion:		a	nyone conveyed by mbulance: 'es

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBK4840J	Motorcycle	SUZUKI	UH200AL5 BURGMAN 200 ABS	Grey		0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBK4840J	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	72121000	14/09/2018	13/09/2019





0908303488

2 of 3

Report No. T/20181108/2086

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

## Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE TIME AND LOCATION

I WAS RIDING ALONG PIE ON THE CENTRE OF THE EXTREME RIGHT LANE AND WAS RIDING 6-7 FEET BEHIND A RED CAR. THE RED CAR SLOWED DOWN SO I FOLLOWED AND APPLIED MY BRAKES TO SLOW DOWN. AS I WAS SLOWING DOWN, A CAR HIT ME FROM BEHIND. THE COLLISION CAUSED ME TO FALL OFF MY BACK AND I ROLLED TO THE SIDE. AMBULANCE CAME AND I WAS CONVEYED TO CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL. WHERE I WAS DISCHARGED ON THE SAME DAY AND WAS GIVEN 3-DAYS MC.





T/20181108/2086

3 of 3

Report No. T/20181108/2086

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

# Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
MUHAMMAD SYUKRI BIN ABU BAKAR	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 08/11/2018 13:58
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT / Insp MOHAMMED FADZLY BIN ABDUL AZIZ	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476355	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE
Authentication Stamp NP168	TOLIGE TORRE
Signature:	<u>S</u> .



ORIGINAL

# MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

EMD2018215121

Name	•		NRIC No.	
CHEW YEW CHIN			S1589549G	
his is to certify that the above-named is unfit for duty for a pe clusive.	riod of3	days from07-	Nov-2018 to 09	-Nov-2018
ype of medical leave granted :  Hospitalization Leave	Outpatient S	lick Leave		
Admitted on :  Discharged on :	Maternity Le		Delivered on : Operated on :	
Herry College	rt attendance.			
This certificate is not valid for absence from cou Diagnosis		gical Operation (if	applicable)	
Piagnosis		gical Operation (if	applicable)	
Piagnosis  Fit for light duty from N.A.  Comments:  The above-named patient attended my clinic at	Surg	and left at	N.A.	
Diagnosis	Surg	and left at		nd Designation/MCR No











HSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (co. Asg. No. 2004122120)
4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre2, Singapore 058807
Tel +65 6827 7800, Fax +65 6827 7800
msig com.sg

AC > 1 ( - 1646)

# CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act, 1967 (Mutaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1989 (Federation of Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Ast (CAP. 199 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Singapore)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

CEXTIFICATE NO

MSD/VW8/18-388509-CA

A0074-001/10223

SUM INSURED

PXV

EXCESS

\$300(FIREATHEFT) \$600(ENDT 2K)

1. Ir x mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FBK4840J

SUZUKI

200 c.c.

2. Name of Policyholder CHEW YEW CHIN

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

1201AN 14/09/2018 13/09/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive a. The Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Limitation as to Use

Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

- 7. The Policy does not cover
  - 1. .. for hire or reward.
  - Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
  - 3. Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
  - 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).